

### Pay Estimate Created Date: January 2, 2025

0	imate Numb 7	•••	ract ID e Contracto	240315-H11 or J M Scheidle, Ll		Period Start Period End	Decembe January	1, 2025	Original Contract Amou Net Change Order Amou Current Contract Amour	int \$9,085.00
Approval Date										By User
January 2, 2025				Generated and	Approve	d (and should	be consid	ered Draft) a	t the Project Office Level b	y knighr
lanuary 2, 2025				Reviewed and App	oved (and	d should be co	onsidered	Draft) at the	Resident Engineer Level b	by stott
January 6, 2025					Reviewe	d and Approve	ed at the (	Central Office	e Controllers Office Level b	y ramses
Original Con	pletion Dat	е (	Current Cor	ompletion Date Actual Completion				%	6 of Current Contract Am	ount Complete
May 1	, 2025		May	1, 2025					21.48%	
	Con	tract Inform	national Dat	es		M	lilestones	\$		
Date Descrip	tion Orig	jinal Compl	etion Date	Current Complet	on Date	No Mileston	es Exist fo	or Contract		
Acceptance Date	2			-						
Awarded Date	Apri	3, 2024		April 3, 2024						
Letting Date	Mar	ch 15, 2024		March 15, 2024						
Notice to Procee	d Date May	6, 2024		May 6, 2024						
Open to Traffic D	ate									
Work Began Date	e									
40315-H11		Posted Items Item Adjust		\$39,645.60 \$2,702.05 \$0.00		\$	334,909.4 182,572.2 0.00 0.00		\$374,555.09 \$185,274.28 \$0.00	
	Disinc Liquid	entive ated Damag Contract Ad		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$	0.00 0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	
Contract Total D	Disinc Liquid Other	ated Damag Contract Ad		\$0.00 \$0.00		\$ \$	0.00	72	\$0.00	
	Disinc Liquid Other ayable This	ated Damag Contract Ad Estimate:		\$0.00		\$ \$	0.00 0.00	72	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Contract Total Patents Paid This Earns Paid This Earns Project Number	Disinc Liquid Other ayable This	ated Damag Contract Ad Estimate:		\$0.00 \$0.00	iption	\$ \$	0.00 0.00	72 Unit Price	\$0.00 \$0.00	Current Installed Amount
Project Number	Disinc Liquid Other ayable This stimate Peri Line	ated Damag Contract Ad Estimate: od Item	justments	\$0.00 \$0.00 <b>\$42,347.65</b>		\$ \$ \$	0.00 0.00 517,481.7 Unit		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$559,829.37 Current Installed Qty	Amount
Project Number	Disinc Liquid Other Ayable This Stimate Peri Line Number	ated Damag Contract Ad Estimate: od Item Code	CONCRE	\$0.00 \$0.00 <b>\$42,347.65</b> Item Descr	BEDDED	\$ \$ \$	0.00 0.00 517,481.7 Unit	Unit Price	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$559,829.37 Current Installed Qty 21.02	Amount \$21,020.00
Project Number	Disinc Liquid Other ayable This stimate Peri Line Number 0190	ated Damag Contract Ad Estimate: od Item Code 9031010	CONCRE <sup>®</sup>	\$0.00 \$0.00 <b>\$42,347.65</b> Item Descr	BEDDED	\$ \$ 	0.00 0.00 517,481.7 Unit CUYD	Unit Price \$1,000.000	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$559,829.37 Current Installed Qty 21.02 2,880	Amount \$21,020.00 \$16,329.60
ems Paid This E	Disinc Liquid Other ayable This stimate Period Line Number 0190 0200	ated Damag Contract Ad Estimate: od Item Code 9031010 9031210	CONCRE STRUCTU CONCRE	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$42,347.65 Item Descr Ite FOOTINGS, EM RAL STEEL POST ITE POST ANCHOR	BEDDED	\$ \$ 	0.00 0.00 517,481.7 Unit CUYD LB	Unit Price \$1,000.000 \$5.670	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$559,829.37 Current Installed Qty 21.02 2,880 2,880	
ems Paid This Experimental Project Number	Disinc Liquid Other ayable This stimate Period Line Number 0190 0200 0260 5010	ated Damag Contract Ad Estimate: od Item Code 9031010 9031210 9031274	CONCRE CONCRE STRUCTL CONCRE GA.	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$42,347.65 Item Descr Ite FOOTINGS, EM RAL STEEL POST ITE POST ANCHOR	BEDDED	\$ \$ 	0.00 0.00 517,481.1 Unit CUYD LB EA	Unit Price \$1,000.000 \$5.670 \$350.000	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$559,829.37 Current Installed Qty 21.02 2,880 2,880	Amount \$21,020.00 \$16,329.60 \$700.00

### Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
JSE0136	0200	STRUCTURAL STEEL POSTS	Construction Stockpile		Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction			(\$8,731.95)
	0310	STF-STRUCTURAL FLUORESCENT	Other Item Adjustment	Other	Inspection costs per Section 1042.3.3.1 of Missouri Standard Specifications for Highway Construction			(\$1,661.00)
	5005	MISC.	Material			-0.078	\$130,034.00	(\$10,142.65)
	5005	MISC.	Material		This adjustment offsets the original system- generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.	0.078	\$130,034.00	\$10,142.65



### Pay Estimate Created Date: January 2, 2025

Progr	ess Est	timate Number 7	Contract ID 240315-H11 Prime Contractor J M Scheidle, LLC			Pay Period End January 1, 2025 Net C	nal Contract / Change Order ent Contract /	Amount \$9	\$1,734,954.70 \$9,085.00 \$1,744,039.70	
Project Number	Line No.	Item Descr	iption	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount	
JSE0136	5006	CONCRETE B	FOOTINGS, OLT DOWN	Overrun		Unit price based on averaged overrun adjustments for installed quantity on all previous payment estimates. Price Adjustments of ',1500.00000 - 1500.00000, 'is applied (if non-zero).		\$1,500.00	\$13,095.00	
	5007		MISC.	Material			-0.052	\$95,034.00	(\$4,941.77)	
	5007		MISC.	Material		This adjustment offsets the original system- generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.		\$95,034.00	\$4,941.77	
Total									\$2,702.05	



### Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

					Contract Project Information											
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work											
JSE0136	FAS- S704 (098)	Sign replacement	Various	VARIOUS	at various locations in the Southeast District											
Totals by Job Numbers																
JSE0136					This Estimate Previous To Date											

JSE0136		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Post	ted Item Pay	\$39,645.60	\$334,909.49	\$374,555.09
Gros	ss Item Adjustments	\$2,702.05	\$182,572.23	\$185,274.28
	Gross Item Pay	\$42,347.65	\$517,481.72	\$559,829.37
Ince	ntive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disi	ncentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liqu	idated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Othe	er Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



### Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Exceptions

### Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

Exceptions / Discrepencies	Explanation	Entered By	Status	
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JSE0136, Item 9039901, Project Item Line Number 5007, Material Set 9039901, Material 0903HSXX - Highway Signing Material, Acceptance Action Generic 0903HSXX is insufficient.	Material reporting is not complete	knighn1	Overridden	
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JSE0136, Item 9039902, Project Item Line Number 5005, Material Set 9039902, Material 0903HSXX - Highway Signing Material, Acceptance Action Generic 0903HSXX is insufficient.	Material reporting not completed	knighn1	Overridden	



### Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

### Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Contract m.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POST To Date (See repo generated date)
0315-H11	JSE0136	0001	0010	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.05	\$109,000.00	\$5,450
		0001	0020	6122017	IMPACT ATTENUATOR 65 MPH (SAND BARREL ARRAY)	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$3,600.00	\$0
		0001	0030	6122019	IMPACT ATTENUATOR 70 MPH (SAND BARREL ARRAY)	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$4,000.00	\$0
		0001	0040	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	3.00	0.00	3.00	EA	3.00	\$8,100.00	\$24,300
		0001	0050	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,121.00	0.00	1,121.00	SQFT	288.00	\$7.00	\$2,016
		0001	0060	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	800.00	0.00	800.00	EA	160.00	\$18.00	\$2,880
		0001	0070	6161033	DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR BARRICADE	200.00	0.00	200.00	EA	30.00	\$125.00	\$3,750
		0001	0080	6161040	FLASHING ARROW PANEL	5.00	0.00	5.00	EA	3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,50
		0001	0090	6172000	CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE B	80.00	-80.00	0.00	LF	0.00	\$670.00	\$
		0001	0100	6173600D	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC BARRIER, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	175.00	-175.00	0.00	LF	0.00	\$70.00	\$
		0001	0110	6179902	MISC.TYPE B CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER MODIFICATION	4.00	-4.00	0.00	EA	0.00	\$2,000.00	\$
		0001	0120	6179905	MISC.CONCRETE TRAFFIC BARRIER, TYPE B (MODIFIED MOMENT SLAB)	77.00	-77.00	0.00	SQYD	0.00	\$800.00	\$
		0001	0130	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	-1.00	0.00	LS	0.00	\$175,000.00	\$
		0001	0131	6181000	MOBILIZATION	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	0.50	\$122,922.00	\$61,46
		0001	0140	7125200	SURFACE PREPARATION FOR RECOATING STRUCTURAL STEEL	2,100.00	-2,100.00	0.00	SQFT	0.00	\$18.00	44
		0001	0150	7125210	FIELD APPLICATION OF INORGANIC ZINC PRIMER	2,100.00	-2,100.00	0.00	SQFT	0.00	\$7.00	9
		0010	0160	6061069	MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	1.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,80
		0010	0170	6061080	(REGULAR/NO CURB) MGS END ANCHOR	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,50
		0040	0180	9031005	SQUARE STEEL SIGN POST (4IN.) BASE	13.00	0.00	13.00	EA	4.00	\$800.00	\$3,20
		0040	0190	9031010	CONCRETE FOOTINGS, EMBEDDED	97.20	0.00	97.20	CUYD	48.41	\$1,000.00	\$48,4
		0040	0200	9031210	STRUCTURAL STEEL POSTS	61,610.00	0.00	61,610.00	LB	6,510.00	\$5.67	\$36,9
		0040	0210	9031220	PIPE POSTS	1,160.00	0.00	1,160.00	LB	215.80	\$7.15	\$1,54
		0040	0220	9031230	4 IN. SQUARE STEEL POST	184.00	0.00	184.00	LF	0.00	\$45.00	φ1,0
		0040	0220	9031241	BREAKAWAY ASSEMBLY (PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL	30.00	0.00	30.00	EA	12.00	\$350.00	\$4,20
		0040			TUBE)							
		0040	0240	9031270A	2 IN. PSST POST - 12 GA.	546.00	0.00	546.00	LF	0.00	\$25.00	:
		0040	0250	9031272A	2.25 IN. PSST POST INSERT (6 FT.) - 12 GA.	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$150.00	:
		0040	0260	9031274	CONCRETE POST ANCHOR FOR 2 IN. PSST 7 GA.	51.00	0.00	51.00	EA	2.00	\$350.00	\$70
		0040	0270	9031280	2.5 IN. PSST POST - 12 GA.	228.00	0.00	228.00	LF	0.00	\$25.00	5
		0040	0280	9031285	CONCRETE POST ANCHOR FOR 2.5 IN. PSST 7 GA.	18.00	0.00	18.00	EA	6.00	\$280.00	\$1,68
		0040	0290	9035004A	SH-FLAT SHEET	314.00	0.00	314.00	SQFT	0.00	\$21.50	ŝ
		0040	0300	9035011A	ST-STRUCTURAL	14,641.00	0.00	14,641.00	SQFT	0.00	\$24.00	:
		0040	0310	9035071A	STF-STRUCTURAL FLUORESCENT	188.00	0.00	188.00	SQFT	0.00	\$35.00	ŝ
		0040	0320	9039901	MISC.MISCELLANEOUS SIGN TRUSS REPAIR	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$1,000.00	ŝ
		0040	0330	9039902	MISC.HANDHOLE COVER PLATE	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$100.00	:
		0040	0340	9039902	MISC.SIGN TRUSS FOOTING REPLACEMENT	5.00	-5.00	0.00	EA	0.00	\$55,000.00	:
		0001	5001	6189901	MISC.Adjust Mobilization for Contract Bond	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$52,078.00	\$52,0
		0040	5002	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$3,200.00	
		0040	5003	7125200	SURFACE PREPARATION FOR RECOATING STRUCTURAL STEEL	0.00	344.00	344.00	SQFT	0.00	\$31.50	5
		0040	5004	7125210	FIELD APPLICATION OF INORGANIC ZINC PRIMER	0.00	344.00	344.00	SQFT	0.00	\$5.25	:
		0040	5005	9039902		0.00	2.00	2.00	EA	0.08	\$130,034.00	\$10,14
		0040	5006	9031020	CONCRETE FOOTINGS, BOLT DOWN	0.00	57.53	57.53	CUYD	57.53	\$1,500.00	\$86,2
		0040	5007	9039901		0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	0.05	\$95,034.00	\$4,94
		0001	5008	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR	0.00	3.00	3.00	EA	3.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,00
		0001	5009	6161030	RETAINED TYPE III MOVEABLE BARRICADE	0.00	3.00	3.00	EA	3.00	\$400.00	\$1,20



# Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate) Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	ltem Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
240315-H11	JSE0136	0040	5010	6189901	MISC.Mobilization	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$1,596.00	\$1,596.00
	Project JSE0136 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date										\$374,555.09	
240315-H11 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date										\$374,555.09		



### Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

## The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

ne nber	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
90	9031010	CONCRETE FOOTINGS, EMBEDDED	12/27/24	1/2/25	0.30	CUYD		1.191		0		Sign #21 Ste Gen County
				1/2/25	0.30	CUYD		14.446		0		Sign #34 Cape County
				1/2/25	0.30	CUYD		17.397		0		Sign #30 Perry County
				1/2/25	0.32	CUYD		0.120		0		Sign #25 Perry County
				1/2/25	1.00	CUYD		3.195		0		Sign #23 Ste Gen County
				1/2/25	1.02	CUYD		7.760		0		Sign #32 Perry County
				1/2/25	1.08	CUYD		0.108		0		Sign #37 Cape County
				1/2/25	1.08	CUYD		3.136		0		Sign #36 Cape County
				1/2/25	1.08	CUYD		7.397		0		Sign #19 Ste Gen County
				1/2/25	1.08	CUYD		7.688		0		Sign #28 Perry County
				1/2/25	1.46	CUYD		0.022		0		Sign #24 Perry County
				1/2/25	1.46	CUYD		1.089		0		Sign #20 Ste Gen County
				1/2/25	1.46	CUYD		14.346		0		Sign #33 Cape County
				1/2/25	1.46	CUYD		3.037		0		Sign #35 Cape County
				1/2/25	1.46	CUYD		7.666		0		Sign #31 Perry County
				1/2/25	1.48	CUYD		3.102		0		Sign #22 Ste Gen County
			1/2/25	1.56	CUYD		17.308		0		Sign #29 Perry County	
			1/2/25	1.56	CUYD		7.305		0		Sign #18 Ste Gen County	
			1/2/25	1.56	CUYD		7.589		0		Sign #27 Perry County	
200	9031210	STRUCTURAL STEEL POSTS	12/27/24	1/2/25	90.00	LB		0.120		0		Sign #25 Perry County
				1/2/25	90.00	LB		1.191		0		Sign #21
				1/2/25	90.00	LB		14.446		0		Ste Gen County Sign #34
				1/2/25	90.00	LB		17.397		0		Cape County Sign #30
				1/2/25	150.00	LB		0.108		0		Perry County Sign #37
				1/2/25	150.00	LB		3.136		0		Cape County Sign #36
				1/2/25	150.00	LB		3.195		0		Cape County Sign #23
				1/2/25	150.00	LB		7.397		0		Ste Gen County Sign #19
				1/2/25	150.00	LB		7.688		0		Ste Gen County Sign #28
				1/2/25	150.00	LB		7.760		0		Perry County Sign #32
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		0.022		0		Perry County Sign #24
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		1.089		0		Perry County Sign #20
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		14.346		0		Ste Gen County Sign #33
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		17.308		0		Cape County Sign #29
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		3.037		0		Perry County Sign #35
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		3.102		0		Cape County Sign #22
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		7.305		0		Ste Gen County Sign #18
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		7.589		0		Ste Gen County Sign #27
				1/2/25	180.00	LB		7.666		0		Perry County Sign #31
260	9031274	CONCRETE POST ANCHOR FOR 2 IN. PSST 7 GA.	12/27/24		2.00			0.592		0		Perry County Sign #26
	6189901		12/31/24		1.00			95.330		0		Perry County SB 67

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



## Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jan 7, 2025

Contract ID: 240315-H11

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment	Other	Est.	Created	Created	Amount	Remarks
			Туре	Adjustment Type	Number	Date	Ву		
JSE0136	0200	STRUCTURAL STEEL POSTS	Construction Stockpile		5	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$4,365.97)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
					6	Dec 16, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$6,639.92)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
					7	Jan 2, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$8,731.95)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
				- Total				(\$19,737.84)	
			Construction	∎ • Stockpile - 1	Total			(\$19,737.84)	
			Construction Stockpile		4	Nov 18, 2024	SYSTEM	\$168,117.30	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
			STMA	- Total	1	1		\$168,117.30	
			Construction	Stockpile S	TMA - Tota	al		\$168,117.30	
	0200 -	Total						\$148,379.46	
	0230	BREAKAWAY ASSEMBLY (PERFORATED	Material		5	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	\$4,200.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
		SQUARE STEEL TUBE)			5	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$4,200.00)	
				- Total				\$0.00	
			Material - Tot	Naterial - Total				\$0.00	
	0230 -	Total						\$0.00	
	0300	ST-	Construction		4	Nov 18,	SYSTEM	\$38,555.82	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
	0000	STRUCTURAL	Stockpile STMA	- Total	-	2024	OTOTEM	\$38,555.82	Taynen Estimate rem Agastrient generated eteolopie Hansacton
			Construction			-			
	0000	Tatal	Construction	1 Stockpile S		41		\$38,555.82	
	0300 -		Q.11. 11	0.711.0	-			\$38,555.82	
	0310	STF- STRUCTURAL FLUORESCENT	Other Item Adjustment	OTHR		Jan 2, 2025	knighn1	(\$1,661.00)	Inspection costs per Section 1042.3.3.1 of Missouri Standard Specifications for Highway Construction
		LUCINECCENT		OTHR - Tota				(\$1,661.00)	
			Other Item A	m Adjustment - Total				(\$1,661.00)	
	0310 -	Total						(\$1,661.00)	
	5005	MISC.	Material		2	Aug 1, 2024	SYSTEM	\$10,142.65	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
					2	Aug 1, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$10,142.65)	
					3	Nov 4, 2024	SYSTEM	\$10,142.65	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.
					3	Nov 4, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$10,142.65)	
					4	Nov 18, 2024	SYSTEM	\$10,142.65	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
					4	Nov 18, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$10,142.65)	
					5	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	\$10,142.65	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.
					5	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$10,142.65)	
					6	Dec 16, 2024	SYSTEM	\$10,142.65	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
					6	Dec 16, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$10,142.65)	
					7	Jan 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$10,142.65	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
					7	Jan 2,	SYSTEM	(\$10,142.65)	



## Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jan 7, 2025

### Contract ID: 240315-H11

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks
JSE0136	5005	MISC.	Material	- Total				\$0.00	
			Material - Tot	tal				\$0.00	
	5005 -	Total						\$0.00	
	5006	CONCRETE FOOTINGS, BOLT DOWN	Material		3	Nov 4, 2024	SYSTEM	\$39,600.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
					3	Nov 4, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$39,600.00)	
				- Total				\$0.00	
			Material - Tot	Total				\$0.00	
			Overrun	Overrun	4	Nov 18, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$6,000.00)	
					5	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$7,095.00)	
					7	Jan 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$13,095.00	Unit price based on averaged overrun adjustments for installed quantity on all previous payment estimates. Price Adjustments of ',1500.00000 - 1500.00000, 'is applied (if non-zero).
				Overrun - T	otal			\$0.00	
			Overrun - To	tal				\$0.00	
	5006 -	Total						\$0.00	
	5007	MISC. HIGHWAY SIGNING	Material		2	Aug 1, 2024	SYSTEM	\$4,941.77	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
					2	Aug 1, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$4,941.77)	
					3	Nov 4, 2024	SYSTEM	\$4,941.77	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
					3	Nov 4, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$4,941.77)	
					4	Nov 18, 2024	SYSTEM	\$4,941.77	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0005) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
					4	Nov 18, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$4,941.77)	
					5	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	\$4,941.77	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0005) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
					5	Dec 2, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$4,941.77)	
					6	Dec 16, 2024	SYSTEM	\$4,941.77	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
					6	Dec 16, 2024	SYSTEM	(\$4,941.77)	
					7	Jan 2, 2025	SYSTEM	\$4,941.77	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user knighn1 overridding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.
					7	Jan 2, 2025	SYSTEM	(\$4,941.77)	
				- Total				\$0.00	
			Material - Tot	tal				\$0.00	
	5007 -	Total						\$0.00	
JSE0136	- Total							\$185,274.28	
Overall -	Total							\$185,274.28	



There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.